
9

8

7

6

5

4 3

2

1

32

31
30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Dayton

Cincinnati

Chillicothe

Louis Stokes Cleveland

Columbus

Copyright: ©2013 Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ

Legend
VA Medical Center

VAMC

IOC

Parent Station

Chillicothe

Cinncinnati

Louis Strokes Cleveland

Dayton

Columbus

Community Based Outpatient Clinics - VISN 10


